2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe e$S Kawasaks

PARTS DIAGRAM
Seat(Front)

92015 92139

Q\ 92145 1409;21;22509
= RO L 92139 99009

13168
b, 92015
92072 o~

92154 92152

o 92152 92009

92161A

130—¢
53007——=<
92161A
130——F

53007—=<

il
S >~»—921 54A

. )
4
320 6\ 130A
32046A
120—¢ 120—¢
120—¢ 92154B— 01548

A 482
11058 82 N 11058 H058—'&|
92043— 92043— .
92122 92122—®~ 92043
921548—¢ 92122 > 921548—@
921543—¢
32046B——
%} §—92154B
32046C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe e$S

PARTS LIST
Seat(Front)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 11058)
LEVER,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 13168)
LEVER-COMP,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 13236)
COVER,RETRACTOR (Ref # 14094)
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,UPP,LH
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,UPP,RH
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,LWR,LH
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,LWR,RH
FRAME-SEAT,FR (Ref # 53007)
BELT-SEAT,DRIVER (Ref # 53061)
BELT-SEAT,PASSENGER (Ref # 53061A)

NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)
SEAT-ASSY,BOTTOM,D.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 53066)
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BACK,D.GRAY+GRY+G (Ref # 53066A)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A)

PIN (Ref # 92043)

BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)

ROLLER (Ref # 92122)

BUSHING (Ref # 92139)

SPRING,ADJUST LEVER (Ref # 92145)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,ADJUST LEVER (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X18 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161A)

SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172)

—

Ref # 32046)

Ref # 32046A)
Ref # 32046B)
Ref # 32046C)

—_

PART NUMBER

11058-3995
13168-0971

13236-0875
14094-0176
32046-0539
32046-0540
32046-0541
32046-0542
53007-0522
53061-0393
53061-0394
53064-0021

53066-0941-77F
53066-1130-77E

92009-1166
92015-1432
92015-1433
92043-0991
92072-1414
92122-0572
92139-0230
92145-1858
92152-1571

92154-3923
92154-3968
92154-7022
92161-1489
92161-2744
92172-1544

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S 0000 0o N ON P OO = 00O PP O N DNDN=2L =2 NNMNDNMNMNDNNMNDNNMNDNDDDNDNDNDDODNDPS

—_
o



2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe e$S

PARTS LIST
Seat(Front)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,12X50 (Ref # 130A)
NUT-HEX-FINE,12MM (Ref # 315)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,4MM (Ref # 482)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120CA0612
130BA0814
130BA1250
315BA1200
482)4000

o H~ P~ 00 o

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



