

2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe eS

PARTS LIST

Seat(Front)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 11058)	11058-3995	4
LEVER,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 13168)	13168-0971	2
LEVER-COMP,FR SEAT SLIDE (Ref # 13236)	13236-0875	2
COVER,RETRACTOR (Ref # 14094)	14094-0176	2
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,UPP,LH (Ref # 32046)	32046-0539	2
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,UPP,RH (Ref # 32046A)	32046-0540	2
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,LWR,LH (Ref # 32046B)	32046-0541	2
BRACKET-SEAT,SLIDE RAIL,LWR,RH (Ref # 32046C)	32046-0542	2
FRAME-SEAT,FR (Ref # 53007)	53007-0522	2
BELT-SEAT,DRIVER (Ref # 53061)	53061-0393	1
BELT-SEAT,PASSENGER (Ref # 53061A)	53061-0394	1
NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)	53064-0021	2
SEAT-ASSY,BOTTOM,D.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 53066)	53066-0941-77F	2
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BACK,D.GRAY+GRY+G (Ref # 53066A)	53066-1130-77E	2
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	6
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1432	4
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1433	4
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-0991	8
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)	92072-1414	1
ROLLER (Ref # 92122)	92122-0572	8
BUSHING (Ref # 92139)	92139-0230	4
SPRING,ADJUST LEVER (Ref # 92145)	92145-1858	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	6
BOLT,ADJUST LEVER (Ref # 92154)	92154-3923	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-3968	8
BOLT,FLANGED,10X18 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-7022	8
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)	92161-1489	8
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2744	4
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1544	10

2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe eS

PARTS LIST

Seat(Front)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0612	8
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0814	8
BOLT-FLANGED,12X50 (Ref # 130A)	130BA1250	4
NUT-HEX-FINE,12MM (Ref # 315)	315BA1200	4
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,4MM (Ref # 482)	482J4000	8